ACCORDING TO THE STORY

What’s the correct name of the story?
The Curious Case of Benjamin Button
) Benjamin Button :

o The old baby .

> The story of Benjamin Button

Who is the author?
Charles Dickens

F. Scott Fitzgerald

o Jane Austen

o William Shakespeare

When was the story published?

1900
1912
1922
1890

What type of writing is it?
Novel .

Short story

Essay

~ Letter

What’s the literary genre of the story?
Drama

- Romance

Historical

- Science Fiction




